Chat Messages | #TogetherSeparately Live Talk with Dr. Alexander Drilon

00:19:26
00:19:34
00:21:29

00:23:26

00:23:54

00:24:13
00:24:26
00:24:27
00:26:41

00:26:55
00:27:26
00:29:22
00:29:49
00:32:41
00:34:38
00:35:15

00:35:39

00:35:48

00:39:02

00:40:23
00:40:33
00:40:34

Alisa Brenes - NYC:

aubreyrhodes:

rosmiller:

Cristina Chin:

Scott Morris:

rosmiller:

Alisa Brenes - NYC:

Scott Morris:

Jennifer Mylock:

Alisa Brenes - NYC:

Christine Wu:
aubreyrhodes:
Lin McTeague:
Christine Wu:
rosmiller:

rosmiller:

Scott Morris:

Valentina:

rosmiller:

Kris Flink:
lea pagliari:

Valentina:

Hello all
Hi Alisa!

Is there a list of all the new drugs available - clinical trial or as a
standard treatment?

Great question rosmiller! We update our website regularly at
https://www.lungcancerresearchfoundation.org/research/why-
research/treatment-advances/ and/or you can learn about all of the
treatment options through the NCCN guidelines for patients at
https://www.nccn.org/patients/guidelines/cancers.aspx

thank you for having Dr Drilon. my mom is lucky to have him as her
dr for the last 5 years. he is excellent. very caring and explains
everything in layman’s terms so well.

Thanks Cristina!
What hospital is he affiliated with, | missed that ...
are there any new approved therapies that help EGFR mutations?

Alise Brenes, Dr. Drilon is a medical oncologist at Memorial Sloan
Kettering Cancer Center

Thanks, | saw it was by his name :)

What are the new targeted therapy for ALK and ROS1?

Feel free to chat your question in...

EGFR20 specifically

What are the new breakthroughs in a near future for ROS1 and ALK?
This is probably a better question for Dr. Drilion

What is the time frame for new drug approval for lung cancer vs
COVID-

please tell him he’s the best! thrilled he is here.

What about the drug resistance onset in patients treated with the
combination of ramucirumab and erlotinib? Is it frequent as for
erlotinib treatment alone?

Has there been an increase in lung cancer diagnosis because of
CoviD

thank you so much!
what's the next step after Tagrisso does not work

thank you so much!



00:44:55
00:47:57

00:51:15
00:56:19
01:02:04

01:02:48

01:03:09
01:09:12
01:10:57
01:11:12

01:11:16
01:12:01
01:24:18
01:35:41

01:36:40

01:41:21

01:41:31
01:41:37

rosmiller:

Jennifer Mylock:

shahida:
lea pagliari:

aubreyrhodes:

Reina Honts:

Reina Honts:

Alisa Brenes - NYC:

Dennis Chillemi:

Scott Morris:

Erica Helphand:
shahida:
Kris Flink:

Jennifer Mylock:

Jennifer Mylock:

Aine Calgaro:
Aine Calgaro:

Cheryl Kitchner:

Will there be a recording of this available later

Rosmiller, yes! We are recording and will add this to our website
here: https://www.lungcancerresearchfoundation.org/get-
involved/togetherseparately-livestreams/

If immunotherapy does not work what is the next choice?
thank you for raising the question, Aubrey!

Any other questions that you’d like for Dr. Baranski to address? We
have time for one or two more

How long have we seen patients having such on these drugs. |
know its new but what are we seeing?

| mean having success on these drugs. Keeping the cancer at bay.
Thank you very much!
Thank you everyone! Stay Safe.

thanks everyone at LCRF. great, as always. thanks for all of your
continued hard work on behalf of lung cancer patients everywhere.

http://participate.lcrf.org/site/TR?fr_id=4012&pg=entry
thank you
thank you so very much | have to go :)

Thank you so much, Rise and Reina. This has been my first
experience with yoga and | really appreciate being part of this!

On Monday, we'll be back to our regularly scheduled time and link.
12:30 Eastern https://lcrf.zoom.us/j/97603319328. We'll be posting
reminders in the #TogetherSeparately Facebook group!

Thank you!
Reina, | love your dog <3

love it



