Chat Messages | #TogetherSeparately Live Talk with Dr. Alexander Drilon

00:19:26	Alisa Brenes - NYC:	Hello all
00:19:34	aubreyrhodes:	Hi Alisa!
00:21:29	rosmiller:	Is there a list of all the new drugs available - clinical trial or as a standard treatment?
00:23:26	Cristina Chin:	Great question rosmiller! We update our website regularly at https://www.lungcancerresearchfoundation.org/research/why- research/treatment-advances/ and/or you can learn about all of the treatment options through the NCCN guidelines for patients at https://www.nccn.org/patients/guidelines/cancers.aspx
00:23:54	Scott Morris:	thank you for having Dr Drilon. my mom is lucky to have him as her dr for the last 5 years. he is excellent. very caring and explains everything in layman's terms so well.
00:24:13	rosmiller:	Thanks Cristina!
00:24:26	Alisa Brenes - NYC:	What hospital is he affiliated with, I missed that
00:24:27	Scott Morris:	are there any new approved therapies that help EGFR mutations?
00:26:41	Jennifer Mylock:	Alise Brenes, Dr. Drilon is a medical oncologist at Memorial Sloan Kettering Cancer Center
00:26:55	Alisa Brenes - NYC:	Thanks, I saw it was by his name :)
00:27:26	Christine Wu:	What are the new targeted therapy for ALK and ROS1?
00:29:22	aubreyrhodes:	Feel free to chat your question in
00:29:49	Lin McTeague:	EGFR20 specifically
00:32:41	Christine Wu:	What are the new breakthroughs in a near future for ROS1 and ALK?
00:34:38	rosmiller:	This is probably a better question for Dr. Drilion
00:35:15	rosmiller:	What is the time frame for new drug approval for lung cancer vs COVID-
00:35:39	Scott Morris:	please tell him he's the best! thrilled he is here.
00:35:48	Valentina:	What about the drug resistance onset in patients treated with the combination of ramucirumab and erlotinib? Is it frequent as for erlotinib treatment alone?
00:39:02	rosmiller:	Has there been an increase in lung cancer diagnosis because of COVID
00:40:23	Kris Flink:	thank you so much!
00:40:33	lea pagliari:	what's the next step after Tagrisso does not work
00:40:34	Valentina:	thank you so much!

00:44:55	rosmiller:	Will there be a recording of this available later
00:47:57	Jennifer Mylock:	Rosmiller, yes! We are recording and will add this to our website here: https://www.lungcancerresearchfoundation.org/get-involved/togetherseparately-livestreams/
00:51:15	shahida:	If immunotherapy does not work what is the next choice?
00:56:19	lea pagliari:	thank you for raising the question, Aubrey!
01:02:04	aubreyrhodes:	Any other questions that you'd like for Dr. Baranski to address? We have time for one or two more
01:02:48	Reina Honts:	How long have we seen patients having such on these drugs. I know its new but what are we seeing?
01:03:09	Reina Honts:	I mean having success on these drugs. Keeping the cancer at bay.
01:09:12	Alisa Brenes - NYC:	Thank you very much!
01:10:57	Dennis Chillemi:	Thank you everyone! Stay Safe.
01:11:12	Scott Morris:	thanks everyone at LCRF. great, as always. thanks for all of your continued hard work on behalf of lung cancer patients everywhere.
01:11:16	Erica Helphand:	http://participate.lcrf.org/site/TR?fr_id=4012&pg=entry
01:12:01	shahida:	thank you
01:24:18	Kris Flink:	thank you so very much I have to go :)
01:35:41	Jennifer Mylock:	Thank you so much, Rise and Reina. This has been my first experience with yoga and I really appreciate being part of this!
01:36:40	Jennifer Mylock:	On Monday, we'll be back to our regularly scheduled time and link. 12:30 Eastern https://lcrf.zoom.us/j/97603319328. We'll be posting reminders in the #TogetherSeparately Facebook group!
01:41:21	Aine Calgaro:	Thank you!
01:41:31	Aine Calgaro:	Reina, I love your dog <3
01:41:37	Cheryl Kitchner:	love it